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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Acrotex - 401 S 110.450 28.400 26.100 27.500 28.450
11 3 1

106 Katy Ramos 9.500 8.800 9.5259.400
708 Raleigh Middleton 9.500 8.300 9.4509.100
1703 Brittany Marx 9.400 9.000
1505 Abbey Rogers 9.4759.000

2 River City - 427 S 109.525 27.825 26.750 26.725 28.225
2T4 2 3

507 Trinity Garza 9.350 9.325 9.5259.300
1501 Skylar Pomager 9.275 8.725 9.4508.950
104 Kylie San Miguel 9.200 8.700 9.2508.475

3 Legacy - 616 S 109.050 27.875 25.500 27.475 28.200
43 5T 2

806 Haleigh Kimble 9.400 9.2509.125
408 McKenna Koons 9.275 8.500 9.6509.350
601 Brynna Halata 9.200
309 Lindsey Austin 8.550 9.3009.000
705 Zoe Petersman 8.450

4 WGA - 549 S 107.300 28.250 25.750 25.250 28.050
52 4 10T

1108 Staphany Albu 9.575 8.500 9.6008.700
602 Mallory Kent 9.400 9.150 9.7508.650
610 Andrea Standefer 9.275 8.7007.900
1803 Regina Correa 8.100

5 Champions West - 475 S 106.400 27.625 24.750 25.800 28.225
2T5 7 8

901 Emily Bowes 9.300 9.200 9.6759.300
1709 Tahlia Thompson 9.175 8.300 9.5258.850
1808 Emma Schellenberg 9.150 7.250 9.0257.650

6 Acrosports - 602 S 105.175 27.550 24.350 26.175 27.100
7T6 9 6T

1101 Megan Martinez 9.350 8.950 9.3508.900
803 Claire Baker 9.250 8.000 8.9508.675
206 Paige Evernden 8.950 7.400 8.8008.600
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7 Champions - 505 S 105.100 27.100 25.500 25.750 26.750
97 5T 9

506 Avery Ray 9.200 8.750 9.2008.825
105 Alysia Espinoza 9.150 8.350 8.800
407 Abbey Ybarra 8.750 8.7508.650
1310 Katherine Lesniak 8.400 8.275

8 K2 Academy - S 104.250 27.025 23.950 26.175 27.100
7T8 10 6T

405 Kirsty Foreman 9.200 7.650 9.1508.600
1208 Mariko Llosa 8.950 8.750 9.0509.075
403 Abigail Unger 8.875 7.550 8.9008.500

9 Lobo - 633 S 103.425 26.650 23.900 26.450 26.425
1111 11 5

1203 Lillian Saterbak 9.500 8.350 9.2759.200
908 Alyssa Castiglione 9.000 8.500 8.8509.100
402 Olivia Rogstad 8.150 7.050 8.3008.150

10T Gionastics - 472 S 102.650 26.975 23.100 24.875 27.700
69 12 13

409 Makayla Schaelchlin 9.100 8.000 9.2508.425
1603 Alexa Chavez 9.000 7.300 9.4008.800
808 Karen Macias 8.875 9.0507.650
202 Gabriella Ibarra 7.800

10T Game - 611 S 102.650 26.400 24.600 25.250 26.400
1213 8 10T

1105 Madison Howell 8.900 8.050 8.7257.750
1309 Jenna Raines 8.850 8.300 8.7258.850
1207 Kamryn Berry 8.650 8.250 8.9508.650

12 Olympic Dreams - 623 S 100.375 26.700 27.025 26.650 20.000
1310 1 4

1401 Dezjah Thomas 9.175 9.000 9.3758.200
902 Sentavia McDaniel 8.775 8.650 1.0009.275
905 Amiya Henderson 8.750 9.375 9.6259.175
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13 Juergen's - 511 S 100.200 26.600 21.950 25.000 26.650
1012 13 12

108 Blake Matthews 9.175 7.300 9.000
401 Kristen Johnson 8.775 7.150 8.8008.050
611 Sofia Penning 8.650 7.500 8.350
1304 Grayson McMillan 8.8508.600
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